Monitoring & Evaluation Working Group Members

We appreciated Monitoring & Evaluation Working Group members for their great
contributions to ensure the high quality of Learning Forum on Monitoring & Evaluation.

They have shared the experience and expertise since 2011.

Mr. Mar Sophal

Planning, Monitoring & Evaluation and Reporting Officer
Forum Syd

Member of M&E Working Group since 2011

Email Address: sophal.mar@forumsyd.org

Mobile Phone: 012 845 091

Skype Address: sophalmar

Mr. Neth Sovann

Deputy Country Director

World Renew in Cambodia

Member of M&E Working Group since 2011
Email Address: sneth@world-renew.net
Mobile Phone: 017 828 287

Skype Address: sovanneth

q

Mr. Heng Kun

MEAL Coordinator (Monitoring, Evaluation, Accountability
and Learning)

Save the Children

Member of M&E Working Group since 2011

Email Address: hengkunkh@gmail.com /
kun.heng@savethechildren.org

Mobile Phone: 017 655 567

Skype Address: heng.kun

Mr. Meach Centmill

Executive Director

Srer Khmer

Member of M&E Working Group since 2011
Email Address: srerkhmer@online.com.kh ;
training.sk@online.com.kh

Mobile Phone: 077 777 371

Skype Address: meach.centmill
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Mr. Thy Sambath

Monitoring & Evaluation, Research Specialist

Plan International Cambodia

Member of M&E Working Group since 2013

Email Address: sambath.thy@plan-international.org
Mobile Phone: 077 296 896

Skype Address: sambath.thy

Mr. Kong Bunna

Independent Consultant

Member of M&E Working Group since 2013
Email Address: bunnakong66@gmail.com
Mobile Phone: 077/087 88 19 19/ 071 888 1919
Skype Address: bunna.kong

Ms. Kheang Sokleng

Senior Program Manager- Planning, Monitoring & Evaluation
Heifer International Cambodia

Member of M&E Working Group since 2015

Email Address: sokleng.kheang@heifer.org

Mobile Phone: 016 277 373 / 077 707 166

Skype Address: khsokleng
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Ms. Chhom Chakriya

Monitoring & Evaluation Manager

Helen Keller International

Member of M&E Working Group since 2015
Email Address: CChakriya@hki.org

Mobile Phone: 077 791 790

Skype Address: Riya2710

Miss. Laing Thyda

Monitoring & Evaluation Manager

Hagar International Foundation

Member of M&E Working Group since 2015

Email Address: l[aing.thyda@hagarinternational.org
Mobile Phone: 097 5 427 154

Skype Address: laing.thyda@hagarinternational.org
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Ms. Ou Amra

Monitoring & Evaluation Officer

Life With Dignity (LWD)

Member of M&E Working Group since 2015
Email Address: o.amra@Iwd.org.kh

Mobile Phone: 077 755 802

Skype Address: ou.amra

Mr. Yeng Seng

Research, Monitoring & Evaluation Manager
Marie Stopes International Cambodia
Member of M&E Working Group since 2016
Email Address: sengyengkh@gmail.com/
seng.yeng@mariestopes.org.kh

Mobile Phone: 012/015 215 139

Skype Address: seng.yeng

Mr. Sok Kao

Monitoring & Evaluation Manager

World Renew in Cambodia

Member of M&E Working Group since 2017
Email Address: ksok@world-renew.net
Mobile Phone: 070 222 408

Skype Address: sokkao007

Mr. Laing Lan

Monitoring & Evaluation Adviser

Community Policing Initiative (CPI), AECOM Australia
Member of M&E Working Group since 2015 and 2018
Email Address: lainglan@cpicambodia.org

Mobile Phone: 012 659 330

Skype Address: lainglorn

Mr. Khim Narith

Independent Consultant

Member of M&E Working Group in 2018
Email Address: narithnana@gmail.com
Mobile Phone: 093 979 899

Skype Address: facebooknarith.khim.1
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